NATIONAL Assessment Centre	The second secon		MA 11802017	2	
Date in: 9/2/18 (5:48	Job description		Date Stime Compl		Donaldy
Ref No NA/1hx c 1800 2700 1h4	SAS e-filing				
Veh No SJE 8505 M	E-mail (within to	in, AIC this			
D.O.A.1 91211P 13:30	i-Motor Claim	Form	MT/098173	2 9/2/	18 16:26.
112/19 13:30	-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2km)	Organis Company		
OD Peporing Only	i-Photo Uploa				
	Assessment/Sur				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (J. Advirtapino,	20117 20112	Tell	Fax:	
		INC ()/Non-INC(1	
Owner / Driver: (JF 2332 €		Tel		
	iod: (1	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:		y
	Note-Est. Status (W	70): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. 1	: 80-10096]	
	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		
	00()/\$2,000	()			
Seneral Remarks.					Wall Comment
) Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	rmation strictly Cor	nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of re	pairer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	Annual Street, Square, and American				4.5
Drive in ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		ю();Т	owing Co: (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Ture Comp	lerad r	Dans by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()			
() QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			ensured same and a second
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	(000])			
					13
Injury:			CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH		CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY
				ne di	
Date Time Actions					Ans (5) An-
	WA1800899	25.00	paration Checkli		1882 A413
ate Time Actions	MAISOOF99	1) AR: Asside	THE PERSON OF TH	INC (386)	
ate Time Actions	WAIS00899	1) AR: Asside: 2) DA: Dames: 3) TF: Towing	t Raporing (\$3.0); Assessment (\$100); Fee	INC (380) 540/543	1882 A413
ate Time Actions aumant's Particulars:	WA1800899	1) AR: Asside 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fellow- 5: FT: Fellow-	t Reporting (\$3.0); • Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Feaury	INC (388) 540,543 5120 57) 530	1882 A413
ateTime Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: nuact No:	NAIS00899	1) AR: Asside 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fellow- 5: FT: Fellow-	it Reporting (\$3.0); a Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Peauty ataingt INC Only (wef	INC (388) \$40,\$45 \$120 \$7) \$30 (Jan 2005) \$75	1682 A.161 30.00
ateTime Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: nuact No:	MAISOORA	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- Forglaiming 6) TR: Ra-lam 7) N1: Idas DA	it Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); For Through Survey (Besurve assingt INC Only (Wefferdon) - SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40,545 \$123 sy) \$30 (Jan 100)	168_ A161 30.00
aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner nuact No: maged Portion:	WA1800899	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Failow- 5) FT: Follow- Earglainina 6) TR: Ra-hap 7) N1: idas DA 3) NTUC Addi	it Reporting (\$3.0); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Pesurv atainst INC Only (wef action	INC (380) 540,543 5120 ey) 530 0,355,2005) 273 5160	168_ A161 30.00
aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner nuact No: maged Portion:	MAISOOX99	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Festions 4) FT: Follow- Excellations 6) TR: Ra-tam 7) N1: Idas DA 3) NTUC Addi QUZ 1N5: Courte	t Raporting (\$3.0); a Assessment (\$100); Free Through Survey (Pasurvey atainst INC Only (wef- ection a + SMRT Survey ional Services.	INC (38.6) 540,543 5120 sy) 530 0,255,2005) 575 5160	168 A.161 30.00
numant's Particulars: river/Owner: numaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	MAISOOSA	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Festiow- 5) FT: Follow- Earstaining 6) TR: Ra-tary 7) N1: Idas DA 3) NTUC Add QUA *N6: Repair	t Raporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Free Through Survey (Fastery assingt INC Only (wef- ection - SMRT Survey ional Services -	INC (38.0) 540,543 5120 5y) 530 0,24n,2005) 575 5150	168 A.1.1 30.00
numant's Particulars: river/Owner: numaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	, MAIS00899	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Fewing 4) FT: Failow- 5) FT: Follow- Earglaimina 6) TR: Ra-hap 7) N1: idas DA 8) NTUC Add: OUT 1N3: Repair 1N3: Fest Ra-hap 1	traporting (\$3.0); Fig. Free (\$100); Free	INC (380) 540,543 5120 5y) 530 0,23n,2005) 573 5160 51 517 517 517 517 517 517 517	168 A.1.1
Date/Time Actions	MA1800899	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Fewing 4) FT: Failow- 5) FT: Follow- Earglaimina 6) TR: Ra-hap 7) N1: idas DA 8) NTUC Add: OUT 1N3: Repair 1N3: Fest Ra-hap 1	traporting (\$3.0); Fig. Assessment (\$100); Fig. Through Survey (Fasurva sainst INC Only (wef. ection a. + SMRT Survey (Sains and extended to the sains and Extended to the sains (Sains and Extended to the sains and Extended to the sains and Extended to the sains (Sains and Extended to the sains and Extended to	INC (380) 540,543 5120 5y) 530 0,23n,2005) 573 5160 51 517 517 517 517 517 517 517	168 A.1.1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/02/2018 15:48
Date Of Accident	09/02/2018 13:30
Exact Location Of Accident	VICTORIA STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJE8505M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	APEX CAR LEASING
Co Reg No	53337283J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84522042
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ALLION
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5081063948-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN CHOON CHYE
NRIC No.	S1356566Z
Date Of Birth	19/12/1959
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/01/1980
Driving Experience	38 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84522042
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

346A EAST COAST RD Address

428965 Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

NO

NO

NO

NO

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJF5325E

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

TAN CHOON CHYE Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NECK & BACK

SJE8505M

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Stoffed	stationary	duy to the	faffic	light n	ks red
		new portion			
uch 3.					
	110	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Personal Particulars		
Date of Acciden 4 2 18 Time of Ac	cident: 1-30 pm	
Exact Location of Accident: Victoria Stree	<u> </u>	
Owner's Name: Apex Car Lousing	_ NRIC No:	_ HP No:
Driver's Name: Ton Choon the	NRIC No: SIBS6566	ZHP No: 845 2004
Date of Birth: 19 12 1959 Driv ng Licence Passing Date: 4	1980 Occupation: I	ndoor / Outdoor
Address: 346 A		
Relationship of Driver with Insured: Hure Email Address :		
Vehicle No: SJE 850 5 M Make & Model:	Toyota	-
Insurance Co: NTUC Coverage: This	d Putypolicy No: _ 5	5081063948-01
*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Page	ty Claim / Not Claiming,	Just Reporting Only
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At 1		
	Contract of the contract of th	
*Weather Condition ? tlear / Raining / Others:	Wet / Qpy ,	Others:
* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No)	If yes, Vehicle No &	How many pax:
A: 1+0 B. 1+0	_C:I	D:
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Ves / No) If yes,		
Name / NRIC / In Vehicle: Tan Choon Chy	e neck 8	bud
*Was The Accident Reported To The Police ?		
O No O Yes, Which Police Station?		
*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?		
O No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:Insu	rer:	
*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If ye	S, Vehicle No & Category	
*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Ye	es/(Nb)	
Third Party Driver's Particulars		
Vehicle B No: 5JF 5315E Make & Model:	(No. 110 IVI 85	
Driver's Name:	NRIC No:	HP No:
Vehicle C No: Make & Model:	-	
Driver's Name:	NRIC No:	_ HP No:
Witness Particulars		
Name:	NRIC No:	HP No:



18 Aug 1981 04 Jan 1960 PASS DATE



***** \$ 1356564- 1 AN CHOON CHYE Birth Date: 19 Dec 1959 house Date. 18 Feb 2003

DESTRUCTION LINE



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 180)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION) RULES 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	213.11.011/110223, 1300
MOTOR VEHICLES ITHIRD PARTY DISVELDIN	EC 10E0 (\$44) (\$1514)

OK VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5081063948-01

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJE8505M

Chassis Number

: NZT2603023008

2. Name of Policyholder

: APEX CAR LEASING

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 06 Jun 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 05 Jun 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	; N/A
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: S\$1,500
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: N/A
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (1)	; N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A
SUM INSURED	: N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: INSURE LINK PTE LTD (00000614836)

Date of Issue

: 02 Jun 2017 14:46 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

000 00000 00000 00000					
not been collected.					
5081063948-01		Vehicle No.	SJE8505M	GST Registration No.	
APEX CAR LEASING				Policyholder NRIC	5333;
FLEET INSURANCE		Cover Type	Third Party	Loading	0
84522042		Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	_
		Special Remark		eCode	100 0
No ○ Yes		TCA	® No ○Yes	eCode Reason	
		NCD Entitlement(%)	0	Private Hire	Yes
00/03/2018 16:10		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collisi
				Country of Accident	Singa
09/02/2018				ICM No.	
UICTORIA STREET					
VICTORIA STREET					
	0.00	Additional Excess	0.00	Windscreen Excess	
		Outside Singapore OD Excess	0.00		
	1.500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1,500.00		
ation					
			GST Registration Date		
1110			GST Status Verified	Yes	
dress				1.000.000	200112
756 UPPER SERANGO	ON ROAD	Address 2	#01-33 UPPER SERANGOON SH		SING
		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	5346
01-33		Related Policy Number	5081063948-01		
					_
Unnamed Driver				Deliver DOB	19/1
TAN CHOON CHYE		Driver NRIC		1 March 1997 March College County	38
04/01/1980		Driver Age	58		36
84522042					SINC
346 EAST COAST RO	AD	Address 2			4289
		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	4209
				1 Maria Sala Maria Sala Maria Ma	
O Yes @ No		Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
			5270 S270 W		
0 mg		Any injury?	Yes ○ No		
CID-MX	$\overline{\nabla}$	Insured Name	APEX CAR LEASING	Insured NRIC	5333
		Contact No.(Home)		Contact No.(Office)	+
		OI Vehicle Number	SJE8505M	TP Vehicle Number	SJFS
SJE8505M / SJF5325	E ON 9 Feb 2018			Name of Preferred Workshop	0
0		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		
			Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Rec
Vers	V	Preference Repair Option			
Yes 09/02/2018 16:25	V	Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date		Date Received	09/0
Yes 09/02/2018 16:25 LIEW SHAN HUI				No.	09W
	APEX CAR LEASING FLEET INSURANCE 84522042 No 09/02/2018 16:10 09/02/2018 VICTORIA STREET Ition No dress 756 UPPER SERANGO D1-33 Unnamed Driver TAN CHOON CHYE 04/01/1980 84522042 346 EAST COAST RO O yes No 0 mg	5081063948-01 APEX CAR LEASING FLEET INSURANCE 84522042 ② No ○ Yes No 09/02/2018 16:10 09/02/2018 VICTORIA STREET 0.00 1,500.00 Ition No dress 756 UPPER SERANGOON ROAD 01-33 Unnamed Driver TAN CHOON CHYE 04/01/1980 84522042 346 EAST COAST ROAD ○ Yes ③ No	S081063948-01 APEX CAR LEASING FLEET INSURANCE B4522042 Contact No. (Office) Special Remark TCA NO ACCIDENTITIEMENT(%) 09/02/2018 16:10 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Time of Accident hhimm Orange Force VICTORIA STREET 0.00 Additional Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess 1,500.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 1,500.00 Address 2 Address Type Driver MRIC 04/01/1980 S4522042 Contact No. (Office) Address 2 Address 7 Driver MRIC Oviver Age Address 7 Driver Vehicle No. 0 mg Insured Name Contact No. (Office) Any injury?	SIEBSOSM SIEBSOSM SIEBSOSM SIEBSOSM	SSEEDOM

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date			ile Name	Scan and uni		?		Snu	rce	
								**				
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601{ NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe		Photos		Normal			Phot	tos 2018	
TO V	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe		Photos		Normal			Phot	tos 2018	
A STATE	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe		Photos	Normal			Pho		tos 2018	
4	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe		Photos			Normal		Photos 2018		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe	Photos		Normal			Photos 2018			
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe	Photos		Photos Normal			Photos 2018			
7 (51)	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe	Photos		Normal			Photos 2018			
7	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe	Photos		Normal			Photos 2018			
LAN	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe	Photos			Normal	Normal			Photos 2018	
奪	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe	Photos			Normal	Normal		Photos 2018		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe		Photos			Normal		Photos 2018		
663	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:25	ICES) on 09 Fe		SAS		Normal	Normal		SAS 2018-		
8 9	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV b 2018 16:26	ICES) on 09 Fe	NRIC/	Driving Li	cense	Normal	Normal		NRIC/ Driving Licen		
Attachment	Į.	Iploaded By/Date			Category	P	Urgency			D	escription	
	_											
e a salográfica a				Browse	Clear	Please Select	V	INO.	~	Normal	V	
				Browse		Please Select		NO	-	Normal	V	
				Browse	Clear	Please Select	V	NO	~	Normal	V	
				Browse	Clear	Please Select	v	NO.	~	Normal	V	
				Browse		Please Select	2.70	NO	V	Normal	V	
		Path *			1 Description	200 0000000	egory *	Confide	an outsy.	Urgeno	y .	
ast Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No		Upload Da	ite		09/02/2018						
Accident No.	MT/0981732		Claim No.			001						
♥				1122		25.9						